
30

20
18

16

19

17

14

3

13

23

15

43

12

7

22

2829
26

9

11

21

1

42

34

5

4

8

6

24
27

39

2531

33

41

35

32

36

10

38 2

40

37

0 250 500 750 1,000 1,250 1,500125
Metres

PROPOSED 
DEVELOPMENT IN COLWOOD

RECENT AND ACTIVE
APPLICATIONS

The 1st number corresponds with the number
showing location on the map. The number after
the development name gives approximate residential
units or gross floor area created in the development.

Legend
Colwood Boundary
Applications in Process
Future Potential 
1, 302/324 BELMONT, 96
2, 360 BELMONT, 7
3, CITY CENTRE  (355,000 m2 gfa), <Null>
4, 1945 SOOKE ROAD, 163
5, GOLDSTREAM PROJECTS, 100
6, SILKWINDS, 153
7, NOB HILL ROAD (77,000 m2 gfa), <Null>
8, 2465 SOOKE, 11
9, 745 GROUSEWOOD, 2
10, SUSAN MARIE PL, 4
11, KARGER TERRACE, 18
12, ANDREX, 48

13, ANDREX COTTYN EXTENSION, 7
14, OCEAN GROVE, 497
15, HAVENWOOD, 165
16, ROYAL BAY PHASE 1B , 166
17, ROYAL BAY PHASE  1C, 145
18, ROYAL BAY PHASE 2A, 323
19, ROYAL BAY PHASE 2B, 208
20, ROYAL BAY PHASE 2C, 926
21, 467 ROYAL BAY DRIVE, 38
22, 3479 WISHART, 85
23, 517/535 LATORIA, 60
24, 543 LATORIA, 11
25, 594 LATORIA, 185
26, 591 LATORIA, 93
27, 3580 WISHART, 28
28, LATORIA CLOSE, 28

29, 571 LATORIA, 73
30, OLYMPIC VIEW, 456
31, LATORIA WALK MARKET, 34
32, LATORIA WALK 644 GRANROSE, 4
33, LATORIA WALK TH, 2
34, PHOENIX ESTATES, 16
35, 284 BELMONT, 48
36, 333 WALE ROAD, 40
37, 3274 ANCHORAGE AVENUE, 2
38, 2128/2132/2138 SOOKE ROAD, 14
39, 310/314/318/328 WALE ROAD, <Null>
40, 2356 SOOKE ROAD, 4
41, 686 DONOVAN AVENUE, 8
42, HEATHERBELL AT SEAFIELD ROAD, 35
43, 3476 WISHART ROAD (1,400 m2 gfa), 145

March 2014

37

Royal Bay Phase 1C -  145

Royal Bay Phase 2A  - 323

Royal Bay Phase 2C - 926

Royal Bay Phase 2B - 208

Royal Bay Phase 1B - 166

µ


