Legend			Colwood
Colwood Boundary	13, ANDREX COTTYN EXTENSION, 7	29, 571 LATORIA, 73	COIWOOU
Applications in Process	14, OCEAN GROVE, 497	30, OLYMPIC VIEW, 456	
Future Potential	15, HAVENWOOD, 165	31, LATORIA WALK MARKET, 34	
1, 302/324 BELMONT, 96	16, ROYAL BAY PHASE 1B , 166	32, LATORIA WALK 644 GRANROSE, 4	
2, 360 BELMONT, 7	17, ROYAL BAY PHASE 1C, 145	33, LATORIA WALK TH, 2	
3, CITY CENTRE (355,000 m2 gfa), <null></null>	18, ROYAL BAY PHASE 2A, 323	34, PHOENIX ESTATES, 16	
4, 1945 SOOKE ROAD, 163	19, ROYAL BAY PHASE 2B, 208	35, 284 BELMONT, 48	
5, GOLDSTREAM PROJECTS, 100	20, ROYAL BAY PHASE 2C, 926	36, 333 WALE ROAD, 40	
6, SILKWINDS, 153	21, 467 ROYAL BAY DRIVE, 38	37, 3274 ANCHORAGE AVENUE, 2	
7, NOB HILL ROAD (77,000 m2 gfa), <null></null>	22, 3479 WISHART, 85	38, 2128/2132/2138 SOOKE ROAD, 14	
8, 2465 SOOKE, 11	23, 517/535 LATORIA, 60	39, 310/314/318/328 WALE ROAD, <null></null>	
9, 745 GROUSEWOOD, 2	24, 543 LATORIA, 11	40, 2356 SOOKE ROAD, 4	
10, SUSAN MARIE PL, 4	25, 594 LATORIA, 185	41, 686 DONOVAN AVENUE, 8	
11, KARGER TERRACE, 18	26, 591 LATORIA, 93	42, HEATHERBELL AT SEAFIELD ROAD, 35	
12, ANDREX, 48	27, 3580 WISHART, 28	43, 3476 WISHART ROAD (1,400 m2 gfa), 145	
	28, LATORIA CLOSE, 28		
	38	6 39 36 4 4 3511/2	
		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	

42 10 14 13 16 43 17 22 21 Royal Bay Phase 1B - 166 The 1st number corresponds with the number showing location on the map. The number after the development name gives approximate residential units or gross floor area created in the development. 18 Royal Bay Phase 1C - 145 20 4 Royal Bay Phase 2A - 323 27 29 28 24 19 PROPOSED Royal Bay Phase 2B - 208 **DEVELOPMENT IN COLWOOD** 23 Royal Bay Phase 2C - 926 **RECENT AND ACTIVE APPLICATIONS** 1,250

32 33

30

 \bigcirc 0

26

March 2014